

Disclaimer and Linking Policy

The Versailles-Midway-Woodford County Planning Commission strongly adheres to a belief in the free exchange of information and extends that philosophy to the avenue of electronic media. The Versailles-Midway-Woodford County Planning Commission also believes that the exchange of information does not necessarily involve endorsement of that information.

The Versailles-Midway-Woodford County Planning Commission does not warrant or make any representations as to the quality, content, accuracy, or completeness of the information, text, graphics, links and other items contained on this site or any other site. Such materials have been compiled from a variety of sources and are subject to change without notice from the Versailles-Midway-Woodford County Planning Commission. Links to other web sites are provided for the convenience of our web site visitors, but in no-way constitute an endorsement of the site from the Versailles-Midway-Woodford County Planning Commission.

Communications made through this site's email shall in no way be deemed to constitute legal notice to the Versailles-Midway-Woodford County Planning Commission with respect to any existing or potential claim or cause of action against the Versailles-Midway-Woodford County Planning Commission or any of its boards, officers, employees, agents, or representatives, where notice to the Versailles-Midway-Woodford County Planning Commission is required by any federal, state or local laws, rules or regulations. If there is any discrepancy between the information contained here and official documentation, the official documentation will take precedence.

Commercial use of the materials is prohibited without the written permission of the Versailles-Midway-Woodford County Planning Commission. All logos, service marks and trademarks mentioned herein are the property of their respective owners. To obtain permission to reproduce the information (text or graphics) contained on the Versailles-Midway-Woodford County Planning Commission web site for any commercial purpose, submit requests to:

Versailles-Midway-Woodford County Planning Commission 103 South Main Street, Suite 204 Versailles, KY 40383 (859) 873-8611